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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Dorrity359
Texas Dreams

9.000 8.850 9.4009.425 36.675
3T 7 1 7T 1 

1 

Sophia Sachedina307
Texas Dreams

9.050 9.300 9.4008.875 36.625
2 3 14 8T 2 

2 

Katelyn Hong301
Texas Dreams

8.450 9.375 9.5509.200 36.575
10T 2 3 2T 3 

3 

Ellie Taylor355
Texas Dreams

8.650 8.750 9.5509.150 36.100
8 9T 4 3T 4 

4 

Audrey Collins272
Achievers

7.850 9.450 9.5508.925 35.775
26T 1 12 4T 5 

5 

Tatum Traylor277
Achievers

8.350 8.700 9.6259.000 35.675
15T 11 7T 1 6 

6 

Peyton Campbell289
Texas Dreams

8.400 8.550 9.4758.950 35.375
12T 14T 9T 6 7T

7T

Alina Martinsen313
Empire

7.600 9.200 9.3509.225 35.375
34T 5 2 11 8T

8T

Sydney Etufugh312
Texas Dreams

8.900 8.800 9.0008.300 35.000
5 8 34 22T 9 

9 

Alanah Wallace430
Empire

9.000 7.900 9.4008.575 34.875
4T 31 27 9T 10 

10 

Kadence Slimak316
Empire

9.200 7.950 8.8508.800 34.800
1 30 17 32T 11 

11 

Bethany Liebert291
Texas Dreams

7.850 8.950 9.0508.775 34.625
27T 6 18T 18T 12 

12 

Denise Kosmari333
Empire

8.400 8.350 8.9008.950 34.600
13T 18T 10T 27T 13 

13 

Hailey Kennedy308
Texas Dreams

8.350 8.550 9.2008.450 34.550
16T 15T 31T 13 14 

14 

Gabriella Ybarra296
Texas Dreams

8.250 9.225 9.1007.950 34.525
20T 4 41T 17 15 

15 

Hanna Holzer276
Achievers

8.250 8.350 9.0508.700 34.350
21T 19T 20 19T 16T

16T

Grace Wickham247
Texas Dreams

7.950 8.750 8.6509.000 34.350
25 10T 8T 39T 17T

17T

Anaya Jaiswal294
Texas Dreams

8.300 8.000 8.8759.025 34.200
18T 28T 6 30T 18T

18T

Lexxi Guitierrez305
Texas Dreams

8.750 8.600 8.8008.050 34.200
7 12T 38T 36 19T

19T

Alexandra Cole290
Texas Dreams

7.600 8.250 9.1759.050 34.075
35T 20 5 14T 20 

20 

Madeleine Rykov309
Texas Dreams

7.600 8.450 9.2758.625 33.950
36T 16T 26 12 21T

21T

Amanda Salcedo311
Texas Dreams

8.250 8.200 8.9508.550 33.950
22T 21 28T 25T 22T

22T

Reagan Hasty273
Achievers

8.450 7.750 9.1758.550 33.925
11T 32 29T 15T 23 

23 

Natalie Miramontes318
Empire

8.850 6.900 9.5008.650 33.900
6 42 22T 5 24 

24 

Chelsea Wilke320
Empire

7.850 8.175 9.0008.650 33.675
28T 22 23T 23T 25 

25 
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Eva Madden292
Texas Dreams

7.500 8.450 8.8508.650 33.450
39T 17T 24T 33T 26 

26 

Anna Jane Frost297
Texas Dreams

7.600 8.600 8.9008.275 33.375
37T 13T 35 28T 27 

27 

Dove Void275
Achievers

8.300 8.100 8.8508.050 33.300
19T 23T 39T 34T 28 

28 

Kate Webb317
The Palaestra

7.650 8.100 9.0508.350 33.150
30T 24T 33 20T 29 

29 

Isabella Nguyen302
Texas Dreams

7.150 8.050 8.8508.850 32.900
44 26T 15T 35T 30 

30 

Sophia Rosenberger304
Texas Dreams

7.250 8.050 8.7508.775 32.825
42 27T 19T 37T 31 

31 

Kaylie Garek334
Empire

8.500 7.400 9.1507.750 32.800
9 38 45T 16 32 

32 

Norah Collins271
Achievers

7.650 7.650 9.4008.050 32.750
31T 35T 40T 10T 33 

33 

Gianna Mintz293
Texas Dreams

7.200 8.000 8.6508.675 32.525
43 29T 21 40T 34 

34 

Elizabeth Nims303
Texas Dreams

7.550 7.000 8.8758.950 32.375
38 41 11T 31T 35 

35 

Emma Gonzalez270
Achievers

8.050 7.700 8.4008.150 32.300
24 33T 36 44 36 

36 

Isabella Spangler298
Texas Dreams

7.000 7.550 8.9008.650 32.100
46 37 25T 29T 37 

37 

Rayden Hawley274
Achievers

6.900 8.100 9.0507.950 32.000
47 25T 42T 21T 38 

38 

Molly Bilhartz280
The Palaestra

8.150 7.300 9.0007.300 31.750
23 39 48 24T 39 

39 

Lucy Reynolds319
Empire

8.350 6.250 8.7507.950 31.300
17T 44 43T 38T 40 

40 

Kaydence Gouge310
Texas Dreams

7.450 7.650 8.4507.700 31.250
41 36T 47 43 41 

41 

Fallon Erickson287
Texas Dreams

7.650 6.800 8.2008.450 31.100
32T 43 32T 46 42 

42 

Sadie Hernandez300
Texas Dreams

7.650 5.600 8.9507.875 30.075
33T 46 44 26T 43 

43 

Sophia Ellis314
The Palaestra

7.500 6.150 7.3007.750 28.700
40T 45 46T 47 44 

44 

Chloe Smith-Abbott315
Empire

8.400 __.___ 8.5508.850 25.800
14T 48T 16T 42 45 

45 

Daniela Rodriguez295
Texas Dreams

0.000 7.050 8.6008.125 23.775
48T 40 37 41 46 

46 

Camila Figueroa299
Texas Dreams

7.050 __.___ 8.2507.250 22.550
45 49T 49 45 47 

47 

Kinsey Fink306
Texas Dreams

7.800 5.550 0.0008.525 21.875
29 47 30 48T 48 

48 

Leah Haddis288
Texas Dreams

0.000 7.700 0.0008.900 16.600
49T 34T 13 49T 49 

49 
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